#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
C USUL®
Applications
SmoothLED provides evenly distrubted light that elimates hotspot

LS-WPC-2 Waterproof
Connector
2 wire, male and female connector, soldering required. L8 x W5/8" (L203 x
16mm). Applications: For corners or to add length.
Solderless Connectors
Solderless connectors are designed to provide a simple and quick connection for projects. Suitable for indoor and outdoor applications.
Ordering Codes
11/16” (17mm)
3/16” (4mm)
3/8” (10mm)1/2”
(12mm)
1/4” (7mm)
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V Max. 96W √ N/A
Dimmable
LS-24V-24D-CV
24V
Max. 24W √
Triac DimmingLS-24V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-24V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-96D-MLT-CV 24V Max. 96W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-24V-150D-MLT-CV
24V
Max. 150W X
LS-24V-300D-MLT-CV Max. 300W X